
GRASS GRINDER
HIGH-EFFICIENCY GRASS GRINDER FOR DRY AND WET MATERIALS

Works smoothly, 

won’t clog, 

and is easy to use.



GRASS GRINDER

Product Display



Grass Chopping Crusher

GRASS GRINDER

MODEL POWER (KW) TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)

3T

3.8T

4.8T

5.8T

6.8T

4

4.5

5.5

5.5

7.5

500-3000

900-3500

1000-4000

1100-5000

1500-6000

120

150

160

205

292

CAPACITY (KG/H)



Diesel Grass Chopping Crusher

GRASS GRINDER

MODEL POWER (HP) TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)

3T

3.8T

4.8T

5.8T

6.8T

6

6

8

8

12

500-3000

900-3500

1000-4000

1100-5000

1500-6000

165

190

206

231

355

CAPACITY (KG/H)



Grass Chopping And Crushing Machine

GRASS GRINDER

MODEL POWER (KW) TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)

3.8T

4.8T

5.8T

4.5

5.5

5.5

500-3000

900-3500

1000-4000

159

190

225

CAPACITY (KG/H)



Diesel Grass Chopping And Crushing Machine

GRASS GRINDER

MODEL POWER (HP) TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)

3.8T

4.8T

5.8T

6

6

8

500-3000

900-3500

1000-4000

183

215

256

CAPACITY (KG/H)



FAQ
What materials can it crush?
This machine works with various fibrous materials like hay, fresh grass, silage, alfalfa, Sudan grass, straw, corn stalks, 
sorghum, cotton stalks, wheat straw, bean vines, and weeds. 
The upgraded model also crushes corn, soybean meal, bran, dried sweet potatoes, broken grains, rice bran, and peanut 
shells. It is well suited for mixed feed processing.

Does it clog? Can it run continuously?
The machine runs smoothly with both forage and grain materials. It supports continuous use for 1–2 hours without 
clogging, if the feed is even. For wet or long materials, drying or cutting them beforehand helps prevent blockages.

How often to change blades or hammers?
Check the blades or hammers every 3 to 6 months, depending on use and material. Replace them if they are dull or 
deformed to keep performance steady.

Can it cut and grind at the same time?
Yes. The chaff cutter and grinder are separate systems powered by the same motor. You can use them independently or 
together, depending on your needs.

How often should I clean the screen?
Clean the screen daily after use. For silage or wet grass, clean more often. Use a brush to avoid damaging the screen.
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