

GRASS GRINDER

■ HIGH-EFFICIENCY GRASS GRINDER FOR DRY AND WET MATERIALS





Works smoothly, won't clog, and is easy to use.

K/WISE

Product Display















Grass Chopping Crusher

MODEL	POWER (KW)	CAPACITY (KG/H)	TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)
3T	4	500-3000	120
3.8T	4.5	900-3500	150
4.8T	5.5	1000-4000	160
5.8T	5.5	1100-5000	205
6.8T	7.5	1500-6000	292

















Diesel Grass Chopping Crusher

MODEL	POWER (HP)	CAPACITY (KG/H)	TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)
3T	6	500-3000	165
3.8T	6	900-3500	190
4.8T	8	1000-4000	206
5.8T	8	1100-5000	231
6.8T	12	1500-6000	355

















Grass Chopping And Crushing Machine

MODEL	POWER (KW)	CAPACITY (KG/H)	TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)
3.8T	4.5	500-3000	159
4.8T	5.5	900-3500	190
5.8T	5.5	1000-4000	225















Diesel Grass Chopping And Crushing Machine

MODEL	POWER (HP)	CAPACITY (KG/H)	TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)
3.8T	6	500-3000	183
4.8T	6	900-3500	215
5.8T	8	1000-4000	256















FAQ

What materials can it crush?

This machine works with various fibrous materials like hay, fresh grass, silage, alfalfa, Sudan grass, straw, corn stalks, sorghum, cotton stalks, wheat straw, bean vines, and weeds.

The upgraded model also crushes corn, soybean meal, bran, dried sweet potatoes, broken grains, rice bran, and peanut shells. It is well suited for mixed feed processing.

How often to change blades or hammers?

Check the blades or hammers every 3 to 6 months, depending on use and material. Replace them if they are dull or deformed to keep performance steady.

Does it clog? Can it run continuously?

The machine runs smoothly with both forage and grain materials. It supports continuous use for 1–2 hours without clogging, if the feed is even. For wet or long materials, drying or cutting them beforehand helps prevent blockages.

Can it cut and grind at the same time?

Yes. The chaff cutter and grinder are separate systems powered by the same motor. You can use them independently or together, depending on your needs.

How often should I clean the screen?

Clean the screen daily after use. For silage or wet grass, clean more often. Use a brush to avoid damaging the screen.

Zhengzhou Kawise Technology Co., Ltd.

Website | https://www.kawise.com/

Mobile | +86 187 0382 0393

☑ Email | info@kawise.com

○ Whatsapp | +86 187 0382 0393